Pre issuing Holding   Post issue holding on conversion

Identity of No. of No.of Shares
Proposed Category Pre issue % of warrants after % of shares
Preferential  holding shares proposed warrants on conversion
Allottee to be allotted conversion

Satyajet Public &
Prasad Strategic NIL NIL 2,00,000 2,00,000 1.44

Investor

Vishal Public &
Ranjan Strategic NIL NIL 2,00,000 2,00,000 1.44

Investor

PKI Solutions Promoter 6,00,000 6.42 12,00,000 18,00,000 13.00
Private Limited

Mallemkonda Public &
Realities Strategic NIL NIL 11,00,000 11,00,000 7.94
Private Limited Investor

Magadha Public &
Infracon Strategic NIL NIL 9,00,000 9,00,000 6.50
Private Limited Investor

More Agri Public &
Supplies & Strategic NIL NIL 9,00,000 9,00,000 6.50
Services Investor
Private Limited

V.Shareholding pattern of the company before and after preferential issue. The present

shareholding pattern and the shareholding pattern assuming full conversion of warrants

into equity shares are given below:

Category of Shareholder Pre issue holding details Post Issue Holding Details

Promoter and No. of % of No. of % of

Shares shares Shares Shares Shares

a) Indian 4471500 47.82 5671500 40.95

b) Foreign NIL NIL NIL NIL

Total (A) 4471500 47.82 5671500 40.95

Public Shareholding 4879020 52.18 8179020 59.05

Total (B) 4879020 52.18 8179020 59.05

Total (A+B) 9350520 100.00 13850520 100

15Vivo Bio Tech Limited
30th

Annual Report

VI. Proposed time with in which the allotment shall be completed:

The allotment of convertible warrants shall be completed, within a period of 15 days from the date of passing
of the resolution by the shareholders provided, that where the allotment is pending on account of pendency of
any approval from any regulatory authority including SEBI, the allotment shall be completed by the Company
within a period of 15 days from the date of such approvals.

An amount, as may be decided by the Board of Directors, not being less than 25% of the issue price shall be